
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Alabama, U. of 286  298  291       875  +11 

T2  2  2   Iowa State 300  293  287       880  +16 
T4  3  3   Florida State Univ. 303  295  293       891  +27 
T2  4  4   Purdue 300  302  294       896  +32 
T9  5  5   Georgia 308  302  297       907  +43 
7  T6  T6   Kent State 306  306  304       916  +52 
8  T6  T6   Northwestern Univ. 307  305  304       916  +52 

T4  T8  8   TCU 303  311  305       919  +55 
T9  T8  9   Oklahoma 308  306  306       920  +56 

T14  11  10   Oregon 313  307  302       922  +58 
T14  14  11   Auburn 313  310  300       923  +59 

6  10  12   Southern Methodist 305  313  310       928  +64 
16  13  13   Michigan 315  307  309       931  +67 
18  16  14   Indiana University 319  308  305       932  +68 
11  12  15   Texas Tech 310  311  316       937  +73 
17  18  16   Penn State Univ. 317  321  300       938  +74 

T12  17  T17   Oklahoma State 311  317  311       939  +75 
T12  15  T17   North Carolina St. 311  315  313       939  +75 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama, U. of 286 298 291 875

1 Stephanie Meadow (4) 73 70 69 212

6 Camilla Lennarth (2) 70 76 73 219

T9 Jennifer Kirby (3) 71 78 73 222

T13 Brooke Pancake (1) 72 76 76 224

T59 Courtney Harter (5) 82 76 78 236

2 Iowa State 300 293 287 880

T4 Sasikarn On-Iam (1) 72 73 73 218

T9 Victoria Stefansen (4) 79 69 74 222

T11 P. Phuntumabamrung (2) 75 77 71 223

T16 Prima Thammaraks (3) 79 74 72 225

T16 Laurence Herman (5) 74 80 71 225

3 Florida State Univ. 303 295 293 891

2 Maria Salinas (1) 71 73 69 213

T26 Jessica Negron (2) 77 77 74 228

T29 Macarena Silva (3) 79 72 78 229

T29 Hannah Thomson (4) 84 73 72 229

T47 Andrea Kaelin (5) 76 80 78 234

4 Purdue 300 302 294 896

T7 Numa Gulyanamitta (1) 75 73 72 220

T13 Paula Reto (4) 73 76 75 224

T23 Alex Stewart (3) 78 75 74 227

T26 Laura Gonzalez (2) 76 79 73 228

37 Thea Hoffmeister (5) 76 78 76 230

5 Georgia 308 302 297 907

3 Marta Silva Zamora (1) 76 68 70 214

T29 Abby Johnson (5) 78 78 73 229

T38 Emilie Burger (2) 77 81 73 231

T59 Amelia Hill (4) 80 75 81 236

T79 Tess Fordham (3) 77 81 82 240

T6 Kent State 306 306 304 916

T23 Sarah Bradley (5) 73 77 77 227

T29 Martina Gavier (1) 79 75 75 229

T40 Shamira Marshall (3) 80 76 76 232

T47 Mercedes Germino (2) 76 78 80 234

T47 Mandi Morrow (4) 78 80 76 234

T6 Northwestern Univ. 307 305 304 916

T4 Lauren Weaver (1) 75 72 71 218

T47 Devon Brown (3) 75 81 78 234

T56 Rebecca Lederhausen (4) 81 77 77 235

T59 Alex Lederhausen (2) 78 77 81 236

T59 Kelsey Lindenschmidt (5) 79 79 78 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 TCU 303 311 305 919

T16 Rachel Raastad (2) 74 76 75 225

T20 Melissa Loh (3) 75 74 77 226

T43 Brooke Beeler (1) 79 80 74 233

T71 Sanna Nuutinen (4) 75 84 79 238

90 Katy Cardno (5) 79 81 86 246

9 Oklahoma 308 306 306 920

T13 Ja Chirapat (1) 73 74 77 224

T29 Ellen Mueller (2) 79 73 77 229

T47 Emily Collins (4) 79 79 76 234

T56 Brooke Collins (3) 78 80 77 235

T67 Anne Tanguay (5) 78 83 76 237

10 Oregon 313 307 302 922

T26 Cheyenne Hickle (5) 79 75 74 228

T40 Erica Omlid (4) 78 79 75 232

T47 Ashley Edwards (1) 79 77 78 234

T47 Kendra Little (3) 77 82 75 234

T59 Raphaela Dyer (2) 79 76 81 236

11 Auburn 313 310 300 923

T11 Haley Wilson (1) 76 74 73 223

T29 Karlin Beck (4) 79 78 72 229

T59 Patricia Sanz (5) 79 78 79 236

T67 Diana Fernandez (2) 79 80 78 237

T75 Cydney Clanton (3) 79 83 77 239

12 Southern Methodist 305 313 310 928

T16 Amy Ruengmateekhun (2) 73 77 75 225

T23 Maria Elena Villamil (4) 73 78 76 227

T84 Felicia Espericueta (1) 86 77 78 241

T84 Jennifer Hooper (3) 75 81 85 241

T97 Caitlin Pisciotta (5) 84 89 81 254

13 Michigan 315 307 309 931

T29 Meagan Bauer (2) 77 74 78 229

T40 Alyssa Shimel (3) 77 80 75 232

T67 Yugene Lee (4) 82 80 75 237

T79 Min Yean Tan (1) 79 80 81 240

T93 Chelsea Pezzola (5) 91 73 85 249

14 Indiana University 319 308 305 932

T7 Lindsay Gahm (1) 75 73 72 220

T59 Kristtini Cain (2) 81 76 79 236

T71 Cecilia Orevik (4) 81 79 78 238

T75 Rosie Davies (5) 82 80 77 239

T79 Kate Coons (3) 82 80 78 240

15 Texas Tech 310 311 316 937

T20 Gabriella Dominguez (1) 71 72 83 226

T43 Kimberly Kaufman (3) 79 79 75 233

T71 Deborah DeVilla (5) 78 79 81 238

T91 Hannah Arnold (2) 82 81 84 247

96 Alex Gibson (4) 87 89 77 253

16 Penn State Univ. 317 321 300 938

T38 Hanule Sky Seo (3) 77 80 74 231

T43 Emily Ransone (1) 77 79 77 233

T75 Ellen Ceresko (4) 84 81 74 239

T84 Gia Fanelli (2) 85 81 75 241

T97 Giulia Carando (5) 79 93 82 254
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Oklahoma State 311 317 311 939

T47 Jocelyn Alford (1) 78 79 77 234

T67 Josephine Janson (2) 77 79 81 237

T71 Jade Staggs (4) 77 81 80 238

T79 Hillary Wood (3) 86 78 76 240

89 Lauren Falley (5) 79 86 78 243

T17 North Carolina St. 311 315 313 939

T43 Maureen Dunnagan (5) 75 79 79 233

T56 Amanda Baker (4) 82 77 76 235

T59 Brittany Marchand (1) 80 76 80 236

T75 Ana Menendez (3) 78 83 78 239

95 Caroline Ellington (2) 78 85 87 250
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Marta Sanz (Auburn) 74 81 71 226

T29 Kristin Paulson (Iowa State) 78 74 77 229

T47 Caramia Sitompul (Michigan) 78 77 79 234

T79 Erin Hawe (Kent State) 91 74 75 240

T84 Milena Savich (Georgia) 79 82 80 241

88 Christina Vosters (Penn State Univ.) 77 83 82 242

T91 Kylie Fuller (Northwestern Univ.) 79 78 90 247

T93 Hannah Collier (Alabama, U. of) 86 81 82 249
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama, U. of  73   70  69       212  -4   
T3 2   Maria Salinas  Florida State Univ.  71   73  69       213  -3   
T3 3   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  76   68  70       214  -2   
T7 T4   Lauren Weaver  Northwestern Univ.  75   72  71       218  +2   
5 T4   Sasikarn On-Iam  Iowa State  72   73  73       218  +2   
6 6   Camilla Lennarth  Alabama, U. of  70   76  73       219  +3   

T9 T7   Numa Gulyanamitta  Purdue  75   73  72       220  +4   
T9 T7   Lindsay Gahm  Indiana University  75   73  72       220  +4   
T9 T9   Victoria Stefansen  Iowa State  79   69  74       222  +6   
T13 T9   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama, U. of  71   78  73       222  +6   
T23 T11   P. Phuntumabamrung  Iowa State  75   77  71       223  +7   
T16 T11   Haley Wilson  Auburn  76   74  73       223  +7   
T9 T13   Brooke Pancake  Alabama, U. of  72   76  76       224  +8   
T7 T13   Ja Chirapat  Oklahoma  73   74  77       224  +8   
T13 T13   Paula Reto  Purdue  73   76  75       224  +8   
T28 T16   Laurence Herman  Iowa State  74   80  71       225  +9   
T16 T16   Rachel Raastad  TCU  74   76  75       225  +9   
T16 T16   Amy Ruengmateekhun  Southern Methodist  73   77  75       225  +9   
T26 T16   Prima Thammaraks  Iowa State  79   74  72       225  +9   
T13 T20   Melissa Loh  TCU  75   74  77       226  +10   
T1 T20   Gabriella Dominguez  Texas Tech  71   72  83       226  +10   
T35 T20   Marta Sanz *  Auburn  74   81  71       226  +10   
T16 T23   Sarah Bradley  Kent State  73   77  77       227  +11   
T20 T23   Maria Elena Villamil  Southern Methodist  73   78  76       227  +11   
T26 T23   Alex Stewart  Purdue  78   75  74       227  +11   
T28 T26   Cheyenne Hickle  Oregon  79   75  74       228  +12   
T35 T26   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  76   79  73       228  +12   
T28 T26   Jessica Negron  Florida State Univ.  77   77  74       228  +12   
T20 T29   Meagan Bauer  Michigan  77   74  78       229  +13   
T41 T29   Abby Johnson  Georgia  78   78  73       229  +13   
T20 T29   Macarena Silva  Florida State Univ.  79   72  78       229  +13   
T23 T29   Ellen Mueller  Oklahoma  79   73  77       229  +13   
T28 T29   Martina Gavier  Kent State  79   75  75       229  +13   
T23 T29   Kristin Paulson *  Iowa State  78   74  77       229  +13   
T50 T29   Karlin Beck  Auburn  79   78  72       229  +13   
T50 T29   Hannah Thomson  Florida State Univ.  84   73  72       229  +13   
T28 37   Thea Hoffmeister  Purdue  76   78  76       230  +14   
T60 T38   Emilie Burger  Georgia  77   81  73       231  +15   
T50 T38   Hanule Sky Seo  Penn State Univ.  77   80  74       231  +15   
T50 T40   Alyssa Shimel  Michigan  77   80  75       232  +16   
T41 T40   Shamira Marshall  Kent State  80   76  76       232  +16   
T50 T40   Erica Omlid  Oregon  78   79  75       232  +16   
T70 T43   Brooke Beeler  TCU  79   80  74       233  +17   
T60 T43   Kimberly Kaufman  Texas Tech  79   79  75       233  +17   

T41 T43   Emily Ransone  Penn State Univ.  77   79  77       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T43   Maureen Dunnagan  North Carolina St.  75   79  79       233  +17   
T50 T47   Jocelyn Alford  Oklahoma State  78   79  77       234  +18   
T60 T47   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  79   79  76       234  +18   
T41 T47   Devon Brown  Northwestern Univ.  75   81  78       234  +18   
T35 T47   Caramia Sitompul *  Michigan  78   77  79       234  +18   
T41 T47   Andrea Kaelin  Florida State Univ.  76   80  78       234  +18   
T28 T47   Mercedes Germino  Kent State  76   78  80       234  +18   
T60 T47   Mandi Morrow  Kent State  78   80  76       234  +18   
T41 T47   Ashley Edwards  Oregon  79   77  78       234  +18   
T70 T47   Kendra Little  Oregon  77   82  75       234  +18   
T60 T56   Rebecca Lederhausen  Northwestern Univ.  81   77  77       235  +19   
T60 T56   Brooke Collins  Oklahoma  78   80  77       235  +19   
T70 T56   Amanda Baker  North Carolina St.  82   77  76       235  +19   
T60 T59   Kelsey Lindenschmidt  Northwestern Univ.  79   79  78       236  +20   
T35 T59   Alex Lederhausen  Northwestern Univ.  78   77  81       236  +20   
T50 T59   Patricia Sanz  Auburn  79   78  79       236  +20   
T60 T59   Courtney Harter  Alabama, U. of  82   76  78       236  +20   
T35 T59   Amelia Hill  Georgia  80   75  81       236  +20   
T35 T59   Raphaela Dyer  Oregon  79   76  81       236  +20   
T50 T59   Kristtini Cain  Indiana University  81   76  79       236  +20   
T41 T59   Brittany Marchand  North Carolina St.  80   76  80       236  +20   
T41 T67   Josephine Janson  Oklahoma State  77   79  81       237  +21   
T70 T67   Diana Fernandez  Auburn  79   80  78       237  +21   
T82 T67   Yugene Lee  Michigan  82   80  75       237  +21   
T79 T67   Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma  78   83  76       237  +21   
T70 T71   Sanna Nuutinen  TCU  75   84  79       238  +22   
T50 T71   Deborah DeVilla  Texas Tech  78   79  81       238  +22   
T76 T71   Cecilia Orevik  Indiana University  81   79  78       238  +22   
T60 T71   Jade Staggs  Oklahoma State  77   81  80       238  +22   
T79 T75   Ana Menendez  North Carolina St.  78   83  78       239  +23   
T91 T75   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State Univ.  84   81  74       239  +23   
T82 T75   Rosie Davies  Indiana University  82   80  77       239  +23   
T82 T75   Cydney Clanton  Auburn  79   83  77       239  +23   
T70 T79   Min Yean Tan  Michigan  79   80  81       240  +24   
T60 T79   Tess Fordham  Georgia  77   81  82       240  +24   
T89 T79   Hillary Wood  Oklahoma State  86   78  76       240  +24   
T82 T79   Kate Coons  Indiana University  82   80  78       240  +24   
T91 T79   Erin Hawe *  Kent State  91   74  75       240  +24   
T86 T84   Felicia Espericueta  Southern Methodist  86   77  78       241  +25   
T79 T84   Milena Savich *  Georgia  79   82  80       241  +25   
T41 T84   Jennifer Hooper  Southern Methodist  75   81  85       241  +25   
94 T84   Gia Fanelli  Penn State Univ.  85   81  75       241  +25   

T76 88   Christina Vosters *  Penn State Univ.  77   83  82       242  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T91 89   Lauren Falley  Oklahoma State  79   86  78       243  +27   
T76 90   Katy Cardno  TCU  79   81  86       246  +30   
T50 T91   Kylie Fuller *  Northwestern Univ.  79   78  90       247  +31   
T86 T91   Hannah Arnold  Texas Tech  82   81  84       247  +31   
T89 T93   Chelsea Pezzola  Michigan  91   73  85       249  +33   
95 T93   Hannah Collier *  Alabama, U. of  86   81  82       249  +33   

T86 95   Caroline Ellington  North Carolina St.  78   85  87       250  +34   
98 96   Alex Gibson  Texas Tech  87   89  77       253  +37   
96 T97   Giulia Carando  Penn State Univ.  79   93  82       254  +38   
97 T97   Caitlin Pisciotta  Southern Methodist  84   89  81       254  +38   
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